Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III 1000 Rio Brazos	Rd, Az	tec, NM 8	7410	INF 0 8	201© 12	il Conservatic 20 South St.	on Division Francis Dr			٥	uomi	t to rtpp	ropriate	5 Copies	
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St Franc	is Dr., S	anta Fe, N	м 875	OBBS		Santa Fe, NN							AMENE	DED REPORT	
¹ Operator n	ame a			EST FC	<u>PR ALI</u>	OWABLE .	AND AUT	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT ² OGRID Number							
Apache Cor 6120 S Yale	poratio	n		74136-422	24		873				ode/ Eff	da/ Effective Date			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date RC / 06/24/2					4/2010			
⁴ API Numb 30 - 0 25-39				l Name nebry Oil 8	& Gas (O	il)	⁶ Pool Code 6660								
⁷ Property C 37074				perty Nan ter Lynch		/						/ell Num 010	ber		
	rface]	Location													
Ul or lot no. C	Section 1	on Tow 22S	Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Wo					West line	est line County Lea						
	ttom]	Hole Lo	catio					'							
UL or lot no.	Section	on Tow	nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from	m the	East/	West lin	e .	County	
12 Lse Code	13 Pro	ducing Me	ethod	¹⁴ Gas Co	onnection	¹⁵ C-129 Pern	oit Number	16 C	16 C-129 Effective Date			¹⁷ C-	⁷ C-129 Expiration Date		
P	Pump	Code Date													
III. Oil a		as Tran	sport	ters		10 —						· —	20 (2/0/12/	
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID						13 Transpor and Ad	orter Name 20 O/G/W Address							J/G/W	
15694				ining Co										0	
2.00			Box 159 sia, NM 88211												
241472				on Gas S										G	
				ce Street, X 76102	Suite 70										
				···										3.	
IV. Well	Com	pletion	Data		,										
21 Spud Date 04/10/2010			²² Ready Date 06/24/2010			²³ TD 7741'				⁵ Perforations 5409'-5880'			<u>كاللا</u> ا ا مملا	3 MC	
	27 Hole Size				g & Tubi		29 Depth S					30 Sacks Cement			
NC															
2-7/8"							521'	1							
			-		2-110										
				,											
V. Well						······································	2.4			15		T	14		
³¹ Date New 06/24/20	- 1			Delivery Date /24/2010		Test Date 7/02/2010	³⁴ Test Lengt 24		th 33 Tbg		g. Pressure		36 Csg	g. Pressure	
37 Choke Size			³⁸ Oil			9 Water	⁴⁰ Gas							st Method	
19/68 43/114 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have							148/361 Pumping OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION								
been complied									OIL CC	NSERV	/ATIO	N DIVISI	ON		
complete to the Signature:	Approved by:														
Printed name:	Title:														
Reesa Holla		Approval Date: JUL 0 9 2010													
Sr. Engr Ted															
reesa.hollan															
06/28/2010			91	18/491-48	53										

E-mail Address:

06/28/2010

Date:

reesa.holland@apachecorp.com

Phone:

918/491-4853

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

1625 N	French Dr., Hobbs, NI	M 882
District 1	u	

RECEIVED Minerals & Natural Resources Submit to Appropriate District Office District III Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 8740UL 09 2010 5 Copies 1220 South St. Francis Dr. District IV 1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, MOBBSOCD Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT **OGRID** Number Operator name and Address Apache Corporation 6120 S Yale Ste 1500 Tulsa, OK 74136-4224 3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date 06/24/2010 RC ⁴ API Number ⁶ Pool Code Pool Name Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) 60240 30 - 0 25-39550 ⁷ Property Code 306625 **Property Name** Well Number 010 Walter Lynch 10 Surface Location Range Ul or lot no. | Section | Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County West **22S** North 1650 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line | Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lse Code 13 Producing Method 14 Gas Connection 15 C-129 Permit Number 16 C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date Code Date 06/24/2010 Ρ Pumping III. Oil and Gas Transporters ¹⁸ Transporter 19 Transporter Name 20 O/G/W **OGRID** and Address 15694 Navajo Refining Co 0 PO Box 159 Artesia, NM 88211 Southern Union Gas Services, LTD 241472 G 301 Commerce Street, Suite 700 Fort Worth, TX 76102 IV. Well Completion Data 21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date ²³ TD 24 PBTD ²⁵ Perforations ²⁶ DHC, MC 04/10/2010 06/24/2010 6633' 5999'-6028" DHC-HOB-380 ²⁸ Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set ²⁷ Hole Size 30 Sacks Cement NC - Csg 2-7/8" 6521' V. Well Test Data 32 Gas Delivery Date 33 Test Date 34 Test Length 31 Date New Oil 35 Tbg. Pressure ³⁶ Csg. Pressure 07/02/2010 06/24/2010 06/24/2010 24 38 Oil 40 Gas 37 Choke Size 39 Water 41 Test Method ,12/68 15/114 123/361 Pumping ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER Reesa Holland Title: Approval Date: JUL 0 9 2010 Sr. Engr Tech

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

E-mail Address: reesa.holland@apachecorp.com

Phone: 918/491-4853

Date: 06/28/2010

District I State of New Mexico
1625 N. French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240
District II Preserve Minerals & Natural Resources

District II 1301 W Grand A District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. Franc	Rd, Azto	ec, NM 8	³⁷⁴ JUL	. 0921	Oi 010 12:	il Conservation 20 South St. Santa Fe, NN	Francis Dr. M 87505					propriate District Office 5 Copies AMENDED REPORT		
	I.		EQU	<u> ESPR</u>		LOWABLE		'HO			<u> RANS</u>	SPORT		
Operator n Apache Cor			ess	(² OGRID Number 873							
6120 S Yale			a, OK	74136-422	24		³ Reason for Filing Code/ E					Offective Date / 06/24/2010		
⁴ API Numbe		7		l Name					,,,,	ool Cod				
30 - 0 25-39	9550			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	inkard-Ab	o, South	7900					I Number		
⁷ Property C 306625		Walt	perty Nan ter Lynch	ne		9 Well Number 010								
II. 10 Sur	rface L Section		n nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/Sout	h line	Feet from the	al Rast/	West lin	ne County		
UI or lot no. C	Section 1	n 1 ow 22S	- 1	37E	Louign	990	North	1 line	1650	West		Lea		
		Iole Lo			1	T	T		T	T				
UL or lot no.	Sectio	n Tow	nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	ı line	Feet from the	e East/West l		ne County		
12 Lse Code	¹³ Pred Pumpir	ducing M Code ng	cthod		onnection ate 10	¹⁵ C-129 Pern	nit Number	¹⁶ C	C-129 Effective	e Date	17 C	⁷ C-129 Expiration Date		
III. Oil a		<u>s Trar</u>	<u>isport</u>	ers		10 00					γ	20 0 / 0 / 2 / 2		
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID	ter		¹⁹ Transporter Name and Address								²⁰ O/G/W			
15694		Navajo		ng Co							0			
S. S. Santa		PO Box Artesia,		59 M 88211										
241472					Services, L		G							
		301 Commerce Street, Suite 700 Fort Worth, TX 76102										1		
IV. Well	Com	oletion	Data											
21 Spud Da	ite	22	Ready	dy Date		²³ TD 7741'			25 Perfor		Τ_,	26 DHC, MC		
04/10/201	ole Size		6/24/20	2010 // 28 Casing & Tubing			6633' 29 Depth Set		6368'-6	1422	1 1 30 S:	HC-HOB-380 Sacks Cement		
	- Csg		+	Casing	Z & Tubu	ng Size		pui s	et			acks Cement		
	- Osy		 				,							
			2-7/8"				6521'							
V. Well					1 33		34					26		
³¹ Date New 06/24/201				٠		Test Date 7/02/2010	³⁴ Test Length 24		th 30 T	35 Tbg. Pressure		³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
³⁷ Choke S	ize					⁹ Water 56/114	⁴⁰ Gas 90/361					⁴¹ Test Method Pumping		
⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by:							
Printed name: Reesa Holland							Title: PETROLEIM ENMINET							
Title: Sr. Engr Tech					Approval Date: JUL 0 9 2010									